
TITLE 312 NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION

Agency Correction

LSA Document #09-768(AC)

Under [IC 4-22-2-38](#), corrects the following inaccurate references to rules in the Indiana Administrative Code:

In [312 IAC 6-3-3](#)(b), delete "[310 IAC 22-1-14](#)" and insert "[312 IAC 22-1-14](#)", delete "[310 IAC 22](#)" and insert "[312 IAC 22](#)", and delete "[310 IAC 21](#)" and insert "[312 IAC 21](#)".

Filed with Publisher: September 14, 2009, 11:00 a.m.

Under [IC 4-22-2-38](#)(g)(2), this correction takes effect 45 days from the date and time filed with the Publisher.

Posted: 09/30/2009 by Legislative Services Agency

An [html](#) version of this document.